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Designation 

Chairperson 

Member Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Date: 

Member 
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9 JUL 2025 

Contact No 

8698051133 

9404090000 

9890670538 
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9821569005 

9421091410 

Principal 
Angja Tq Asa.Distlsr 
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