



# DAGADJI RAO DESHMUKH D. PHARMACY COLLEGE

Almala, Tq. Ausa, Dist. Latur - 413 520, Maharashtra, India  
Approved By PCI, New Delhi, DTE, Mumbai & Affiliated to MSBTE, Mumbai.

Ref. No. DDDP/committee/2025-26/06-1

Date: 9 JUL 2025

## Womens Grievance Redressal Committee/Vishakha Committee

Sr. No.	Members	Gender	Designation	Contact No
01	Miss. Jadhav P.M.	Female	Chairperson	8698051133
02	Dr. Kapse K.P.	Male	Member Secretary	9404090000
03	Mr. Mali G.M.	Male	Member	9890670538
04	Miss. Havale V.L.	Female	Member	9767860455
05	Miss. Shinde P.S.	Female	Member	9821569005
06	Miss. Dhanure A.G.	Female	Member	9421091410



*Najal P.S.*  
Principal  
Dagadji Rao Deshmukh D. Pharmacy College  
Almala, Tq. Ausa, Dist. Latur